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Meet Results
Oct 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/23/2021 11:23:08 AM

Women / 4 / L4 1a g1
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Odom622
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.350 9.2259.500 37.175
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natasha Bardekoff326
Premier - FL

9.325 9.025 8.9009.200 36.450
1 2T 3T 4 2 

2 

Sydney Nelson346
Premier - FL

8.950 8.675 9.2009.150 35.975
4 5 6 2T 3 

3 

Demetra Servos439
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.450 9.2009.200 35.850
3 6 3T 2T 4 

4 

Analia Rivera Rivera870
Broadway

8.350 9.025 8.5009.225 35.100
8 2T 2 8 5 

5 

Molly Pope230
Angels

8.900 8.350 8.8758.700 34.825
5 8 8T 5 6 

6 

Everleigh Humphreys727
Suncoast

8.050 8.900 8.5509.200 34.700
10 4 3T 7 7 

7 

Emery Neyer432
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 8.325 8.1509.075 34.275
6 9 7 11 8 

8 

Brynlee Wright734
Suncoast

8.000 8.400 8.5758.700 33.675
11 7 8T 6 9 

9 

Laney Byrne893
Invasion

8.450 7.550 8.1757.600 31.775
7 10 11 10 10 

10 

Sadie Galiano856
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 0.000 8.4758.025 24.800
9 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 1a g2
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Conza594
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.625 9.3009.500 37.525
2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Nika Mageras617
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.350 9.2509.200 36.750
3 2 4 3 2 

2 

Julia Alexandris752
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.225 9.100 9.1259.250 36.700
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Alex Bliss723
Suncoast

8.700 8.100 9.3009.525 35.625
4 10 1 1T 4 

4 

Ella Griffith879
Rad Gymnastics

8.625 9.200 8.5508.800 35.175
5 3T 7 10 5 

5 

Elenore Berk866
Broadway

8.350 9.200 8.8008.450 34.800
6T 3T 9 6 6 

6 

Bella Papka731
Suncoast

8.150 8.750 8.7509.050 34.700
10 6 6 8 7 

7 

Yazzy De Leon778
Victory Elite

8.100 8.500 8.7759.150 34.525
11 7 5 7 8 

8 

Claire Ellinger726
Suncoast

8.350 8.425 9.0758.225 34.075
6T 8 10 5 9 

9 

Adaleigh Robertson477
Balcony

8.200 8.400 8.6508.525 33.775
9 9 8 9 10 

10 

Gigi Widener123
North Port 

8.350 6.300 7.4507.350 29.450
6T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 1a g3
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith549
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.600 9.6509.700 38.400
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Taylor Huston530
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.450 9.2259.600 37.475
4 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Taylor Ingallinera532
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.525 9.5759.600 37.050
3 10 3T 2 3 

3 

Reese Vingo198
Victory GTC

8.900 9.200 9.0009.275 36.375
6T 3 6T 5 4 

4 

Gwenna Leon185
Victory GTC

8.900 8.925 8.9508.950 35.725
6T 7T 9 6 5 

5 

Aneila Reece147
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.000 8.7508.475 35.225
5 5T 10 7 6 

6 

Maya Bernhard265
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.250 9.000 8.5509.275 35.075
9 5T 6T 9 7 

7 

Esha Rao232
Angels

9.450 8.800 8.6008.075 34.925
1T 9 11 8 8 

8 

Alexa Marois311
ACE - Daytona

8.150 8.925 8.3759.300 34.750
10 7T 5 10 9 

9 

Brittley Napierata869
Broadway

8.750 8.350 8.3009.150 34.550
8 11 8 11 10 

10 

Anna Ryder552
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.100 9.4009.725 28.225
11 4 1 3 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 1a g4
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Kieffer419
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.550 9.4009.400 37.500
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Zarah Claxton329
Premier - FL

8.925 8.800 9.2509.775 36.750
5 5 1 2 2 

2 

Makenzie Sparks772
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.000 8.950 9.0509.025 36.025
4 3 5 3 3 

3 

Kendal Larue831
American Twisters

8.350 8.900 8.9509.400 35.600
11 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Brielle Johns137
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.675 8.350 9.0009.000 35.025
8 7T 6 4 5 

5 

Peyton Toth320
ACE - Daytona

8.450 8.350 8.7758.900 34.475
10 7T 7 6 6 

6 

Caitlyn Allen126
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.500 8.5258.150 34.225
3 6 11 10 7 

7 

Allyson Menendez141
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.200 8.300 8.6008.825 33.925
12 9 8 8T 8 

8 

Ansley Peake146
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.525 7.900 8.7008.375 33.500
9 10 9 7 9 

9 

Jaye Aguila125
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 7.050 8.6008.275 32.825
6 12 10 8T 10 

10 

Gabby Clark131
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 7.650 7.7508.125 32.325
7 11 12 11 11 

11 

Isabella Heyns761
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 9.325 0.0009.575 28.100
1 2 2 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 1a g5
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Pomerantz769
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.025 8.850 8.9259.425 36.225
2T 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Joley Jurcak221
Angels

9.150 8.900 9.0758.450 35.575
1 1 9 1 2 

2 

Gia Hafner412
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.800 8.5758.225 34.625
2T 4 10 4 3 

3 

Whitney Schalk194
Victory GTC

8.775 8.500 8.3508.850 34.475
5 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Gigi Mennie142
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.400 8.850 8.1008.600 33.950
7T 2T 7 9 5 

5 

Mia Hernandez215
Angels

8.900 8.250 8.2008.575 33.925
4 7 8 8 6 

6 

Reagan Malecki835
American Twisters

8.150 8.500 8.2508.875 33.775
9 5T 4 7 7 

7 

Abigail Delisle693
Nova Davie- FL

8.100 8.200 8.3758.650 33.325
10 8 6 5 8 

8 

Mia Contin Soares666
TumbleBees 

8.400 6.400 9.0009.025 32.825
7T 11 3 2 9 

9 

Jenna Kelly728
Suncoast

8.000 7.600 8.0009.200 32.800
11 10 2 10T 10 

10 

Serenity Richardson476
Balcony

8.600 7.800 8.0008.150 32.550
6 9 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 2a g1
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty526
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.225 9.6009.525 37.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Henning760
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.950 9.175 9.1009.350 36.575
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Erin Hauser415
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.800 9.0009.450 36.250
2 4 2 3 3T

3T

Annabella Ross315
ACE - Daytona

8.725 9.150 8.9509.425 36.250
4 3 3 4 3T

3T

Victoria Adler864
Broadway

8.100 8.775 8.8759.000 34.750
10 5 5 5 5 

5 

Hailey Andress127
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.500 8.6258.600 34.375
5 6 7 8 6 

6 

Amelia Brazzell169
Victory GTC

8.500 8.200 8.7758.650 34.125
7T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Leah Chifulini102
North Port 

8.500 7.400 8.8008.150 32.850
7T 9 8 6 8 

8 

Zoe Dickson855
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 7.900 8.1507.725 32.375
6 8 9 10 9 

9 

Sofia Perez365
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.400 7.000 8.4000.000 23.800
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 2a g2
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov544
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.250 9.5509.500 37.250
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Ngo433
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.925 9.1508.725 35.950
1 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Aleigha Persichetti250
Harbor City

8.750 8.700 8.6509.450 35.550
4 4 2 7 3 

3 

Kenzie Drew242
Harbor City

8.950 8.200 8.8009.050 35.000
2T 7 3 3 4 

4 

Giuliana Hack411
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.900 8.6758.725 34.950
6 3 5T 6 5 

5 

Catalina Rodriguez843
American Twisters

8.600 8.525 8.6008.825 34.550
7 5 4 8 6 

6 

Maycee Cutler895
Invasion

8.450 8.400 8.2007.900 32.950
8 6 11 11 7 

7 

Ariana McCabe730
Suncoast

8.000 7.900 8.7508.025 32.675
11 8 9 4 8 

8 

Riley Glover176
Victory GTC

8.700 7.600 8.2508.000 32.550
5 9 10 10 9 

9 

Aubree Avila892
Invasion

8.425 7.350 8.3008.450 32.525
9 10 7 9 10 

10 

Emma Ramirez687
TumbleBees 

8.225 6.500 8.7258.300 31.750
10 11 8 5 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 2a g3
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Alexandris751
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 9.400 8.9759.550 37.225
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Gianna Rolocut252
Harbor City

8.900 9.200 9.0009.125 36.225
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Addison Smalley441
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 9.100 9.0508.775 34.975
10 3 3 1 3 

3 

Kamora Calixte691
Nova Davie- FL

9.000 8.500 8.8008.450 34.750
3 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Brynne Braun297
ACE - Daytona

8.800 8.250 8.4508.725 34.225
5T 8 4 8T 5 

5 

Addison DeJoseph725
Suncoast

8.725 8.650 8.4258.200 34.000
7 4 7T 10 6 

6 

Sienna Lees277
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 7.750 8.8008.150 33.800
2 10 9 4T 7 

7 

Emma Smedes-Klimek164
Future Flipz

8.350 8.550 8.5508.225 33.675
9 5 6 7 8 

8 

Adriana Sheridan120
North Port 

8.800 7.850 8.6508.200 33.500
5T 9 7T 6 9 

9 

Alexandra Fisher362
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.425 8.475 8.4508.050 33.400
8 7 10 8T 10 

10 

Marin Gonzales Gonzales159
Future Flipz

7.800 7.500 7.6007.500 30.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 2a g4
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heaven Karam615
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.525 9.3509.200 37.100
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Theodora Servos440
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.825 9.3009.525 36.750
2T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Cianne Cain817
American Twisters

8.650 9.275 9.1509.250 36.325
9 2 2 3 3 

3 

Ainsley McDowell279
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.150 9.050 8.8508.575 35.625
1 3T 7T 7T 4 

4 

Brooklyn Bernitt167
Victory GTC

8.925 8.575 8.8508.550 34.900
5 7 9 7T 5 

5 

Giana Sagnella163
Future Flipz

8.600 9.050 8.4758.600 34.725
10 3T 6 9 6 

6 

Sarah Strickland318
ACE - Daytona

9.100 8.450 8.9258.150 34.625
2T 8 10 6 7 

7 

Zoe Zehnder458
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 7.850 9.0758.850 34.525
6T 10 5 4 8 

8 

Lilliana Perez787
Victory Elite

8.750 8.650 8.4508.575 34.425
6T 6 7T 10 9 

9 

Piper Riley117
North Port 

8.425 7.950 7.2507.700 31.325
11 9 11 11 10 

10 

Gately Gryglewicz613
Tampa Bay Turners

8.700 0.000 9.0258.925 26.650
8 11 4 5 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 2a g5
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Davis596
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.550 9.3759.200 37.750
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jaylynn Wright322
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.300 9.2759.500 37.075
4T 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Juliette Dubuc868
Broadway

8.880 9.525 9.0009.000 36.405
6 2 5T 5 3 

3 

Gemma Turner256
Harbor City

9.100 9.100 8.7509.400 36.350
2 5 2 9 4 

4 

Samantha Veloz776
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.800 9.250 9.0759.000 36.125
8 4 5T 4 5 

5 

Ashlynne Duckett602
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 8.975 8.8509.050 35.950
3 7 4 8 6 

6 

Lauren Meighan343
Premier - FL

8.850 9.050 9.2758.625 35.800
7 6 8 2T 7 

7 

Peyton Loporto247
Harbor City

9.000 8.550 8.9008.650 35.100
4T 9 7 6T 8 

8 

Amiah Lafaille109
North Port 

8.550 8.850 8.9008.575 34.875
9 8 9 6T 9 

9 

Kristin Crouch158
Future Flipz

8.425 8.150 8.6758.000 33.250
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 3a g1
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Wolfe456
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.625 9.4509.525 38.100
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Mesa344
Premier - FL

9.100 9.400 9.4509.400 37.350
2 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Valentina Toledo773
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.800 9.150 9.2759.200 36.425
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Elle Hoopes340
Premier - FL

8.700 9.050 9.0009.050 35.800
4 4 4 5 4 

4 

Chloe Morgenstern858
Boundless Gymnastics

7.700 8.750 9.2258.375 34.050
9 5 8 4 5 

5 

Leilani Boyle204
Angels

8.450 7.600 8.7508.675 33.475
6 6 5T 7 6 

6 

Julie Borges816
American Twisters

8.100 7.300 8.8508.650 32.900
8 7 7 6 7 

7 

Lily Santa Cruz149
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 6.700 7.0508.675 31.075
5 9 5T 9 8 

8 

Shania Nogueras161
Future Flipz

8.150 6.750 7.1257.675 29.700
7 8 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 3a g2
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Smirnova197
Victory GTC

8.925 8.350 9.2259.000 35.500
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Quinn Carlson867
Broadway

8.900 8.650 8.7008.925 35.175
3T 3 2T 6T 2 

2 

Aubrey Dulin170
Victory GTC

8.550 9.025 8.7758.300 34.650
8 1 7 5 3 

3 

Naomi Cherubin463
Balcony

8.750 7.800 8.9258.650 34.125
7 6T 5 3 4 

4 

Faith Bogart203
Angels

8.875 8.800 8.8007.575 34.050
5 2 9 4 5 

5 

Olivia Messer228
Angels

9.050 7.800 8.5758.050 33.475
1 6T 8 9 6 

6 

Ariella Gindi850
Nova Davie- FL

8.500 8.450 8.0758.425 33.450
9 4 6 10 7 

7 

Lexie Perez680
TumbleBees 

8.450 7.250 8.6508.925 33.275
10 9 2T 8 8 

8 

Kloe Ansell201
Angels

8.900 7.450 8.7007.500 32.550
3T 8 10 6T 9 

9 

Sophia Alimonos166
Victory GTC

8.850 0.000 9.2008.700 26.750
6 10 4 2 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 3a g3
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jendro533
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.500 9.4509.575 37.325
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Tse450
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.100 9.1009.325 36.575
2 2T 2T 4 2 

2 

Miah Bonachea663
TumbleBees 

9.150 8.250 9.4009.325 36.125
1 7 2T 2 3 

3 

Lorena Diaz135
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.700 8.9509.050 35.700
3 4 4 5 4 

4 

Sariah Douglass103
North Port 

8.450 9.100 8.6008.800 34.950
8 2T 6 8 5 

5 

Paola Alamo361
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.650 8.675 9.2758.225 34.825
6 5T 8 3 6 

6 

Ella Brockman323
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.250 8.675 8.7259.025 34.675
10 5T 5 6 7 

7 

Emma Gonzalez699
Nova Davie- FL

8.475 8.125 8.6258.425 33.650
7 8 7 7 8 

8 

Rylee Costantino156
Future Flipz

8.350 6.900 7.7258.200 31.175
9 9 9 10 9 

9 

Khloe Ross162
Future Flipz

8.700 6.450 7.8007.650 30.600
5 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 3a g4
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Edson605
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.750 9.5259.325 38.075
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Naomie La534
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.375 9.4009.475 37.400
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Gianna Spence444
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.200 9.0008.700 36.325
2 4 7 6 3T

3T

Isabel Davis209
Angels

9.200 9.350 8.9008.875 36.325
3 3 5T 7 3T

3T

Isla McGuirk313
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.450 9.2759.150 35.875
6T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Addison Glover175
Victory GTC

8.925 8.375 9.0259.225 35.550
9 8 3 5 6 

6 

Jada Wilson289
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 8.750 8.8258.875 35.400
8 6 5T 8 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Maxson186
Victory GTC

9.100 9.125 8.6508.475 35.350
5 5 9 9 8 

8 

Jayden Bragg296
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.000 9.1258.600 34.725
6T 9 8 4 9 

9 

Amelia Bevers459
Balcony

8.200 7.350 7.8508.125 31.525
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 3a g5
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Pozzie547
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.575 9.7509.625 38.300
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Meghan Tucker452
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.825 9.6509.125 36.750
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Weatherilt455
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.575 9.1758.525 36.050
4 1T 8 3 3 

3 

Maya Kofa470
Balcony

8.600 8.950 9.1509.000 35.700
7 3 3 4 4 

4 

Bailey Gibson469
Balcony

8.950 8.400 9.0508.875 35.275
3 7 4 5 5 

5 

Rylee Reese475
Balcony

8.750 8.800 8.3008.650 34.500
5T 6 6 8T 6 

6 

Channing Douglas467
Balcony

7.900 8.850 8.6508.675 34.075
10 4 5 7 7 

7 

Anaya Colon464
Balcony

8.550 7.850 8.3008.500 33.200
8 9 9 8T 8 

8 

Jaeden Quintinita905
Invasion

8.100 7.100 8.8258.625 32.650
9 10 7 6 9 

9 

Isabella Adorno891
Invasion

8.750 7.900 7.4508.300 32.400
5T 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1A,2A,3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.125 28.400 28.675 29.050 29.000
11 3 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 113.825 28.075 28.750 28.500 28.500
23 2 3

3 Tampa Bay Turners L 113.700 28.200 28.925 28.325 28.250
32 1 4

4 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 111.750 27.725 27.975 28.550 27.500
55 4 2

5 ACE - Daytona L 110.375 27.100 27.375 28.225 27.675
46 5 5

6 Victory GTC L 109.250 26.950 27.350 27.500 27.450
68 6 7

7 Angels L 107.950 27.800 27.050 26.250 26.850
94 7 10

8 Tampa Gymn  FL L 107.375 27.050 26.550 27.075 26.700
107 9 8

9 Suncoast L 107.125 25.775 26.300 27.925 27.125
7T10 10 6

10 Balcony L 106.725 26.450 26.600 26.550 27.125
7T9 8 9
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1A,2A,3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL S 111.225 27.375 27.500 28.375 27.975
11 1 1

2 Harbor City S 108.725 27.050 27.000 27.975 26.700
43 2 2

3 Tumbleweeds - FL S 107.200 27.200 26.800 26.725 26.475
52 3 5

4 American Twisters S 106.775 25.600 26.700 27.525 26.950
38 4 3

5 North Port S 103.675 25.850 25.900 25.575 26.350
66 5 6

6 Nova Davie- FL S 102.450 25.975 25.150 25.525 25.800
85 6 7

7 TumbleBees S 102.400 26.000 22.000 27.275 27.125
24 9 4

8 Invasion S 100.200 25.650 23.850 25.375 25.325
97 8 8

9 Bay Area Gymnastics S 92.025 25.475 24.150 16.275 26.125
79 7 9
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